Applications
£ Component Wash Fluids
£ Coolants
£ Cutting Fluids
£ Fuels
£ Light Oil
£ Aqueous Solutions
£ Water

Filtration Division
S O L U T I O N S
Ordering Guide (Example: WPP-25098-20-PP226fS)
We ship six
days a week!
Available End Cap
Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Dimensions
3	The	following	cartridge	combinations	have	been	Tested	&	Certified	to:
NSF/ANSI	61	Standard
NSF/ANSI	42	Standard	-	Component
20"
30"
40"
9-7/8"9-7/8"
4-1/2"
OD
2-1/2"
OD
20"
* Only DOE end caps are available for the 4.5" diameter cartridge
**No wrap on 30" or 40" lengths
Custom lengths and micron sizes available upon request
 W        PP    –   25       098   –   20  –      T PP 226f S
WOUND MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
CORE
MATERIAL
CORE
COVER
END CAP GASKET
W = standard✓
WQ = Ink
          and
          Paint
PP =
Polypropylene
✓
NC =
Natural
Cotton
BC =
Bleached
Cotton FDA
FDA
PE =
Polyester
RY =
Rayon
25 = 2.5"
45 = 4.5" *
098 = 9-7/8"
200 = 20"
300 = 30" **
400 = 40" **
1
5